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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 0.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   883.21 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 1.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   890.51 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 3.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   759.12 
4   Lahunova Anastasia BLR   -14 F 1.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   642.34 
5   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 2.50/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25   737.23 
6   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 3.50/52 2.00/49   576.64 
7   Parhomenko Elena BLR   -14 F 2.00/52   554.74 
8   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 2.50/49   474.45 
9   Slavich Kristina RUS   -14 F 2.00/46   379.56 

10   Zimareva Alisa RUS   -14 F 1.50/46   372.26 
11   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 1.50/43   21.90 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 1.50/46 2.25/55/14.25   730.52 
2   Shargin Matvey RUS   -14 M 1.00/46 2.00/49   25.97 
3   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -14 M 4.50/46   58.44 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Perepelova Alena RUS   -17 F 2.50/55/16.00 1.00/55/13.00   824.32 
2   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 1.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   790.54 
3   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 4.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   702.70 
4   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 5.00/49 2.50/52   520.27 
5   Leshchanka Maryia BLR   -17 F 1.00/55/13.00 2.50/49   824.32 
6   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 4.00/46   54.05 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 2.50/49 4.00/58/13.00   790.12 
2   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 5.50/58/14.25 1.50/58/13.00   759.26 
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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Shevkunova Alisa RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25   870.59 
2   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 5.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00   835.29 
3   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   800.00 
4   Gubarenko Olga RUS   Ope F 5.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   800.00 
5   Komarova Xenia RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/13.00   805.88 
6   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00   747.06 
7   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00   735.29 
7   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00   735.29 
9   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25   682.35 

10   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25   664.71 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 5.50/58/12.00 1.00/58/11.25   802.20 
2   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 5.00/58/12.00 5.00/58/12.00   780.22 
3   Mistryukov Alexander RUS   Ope M 5.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   780.22 
4   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00   752.75 
5   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 4.00/58/13.00   802.20 
6   Sidorenko Alexander RUS   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00   730.77 
7   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00   697.80 
8   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00   692.31 
9   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00   675.82 

10   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 1.25/58/13.00   673.08 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Levshin Dmitriy RUS   35+ M 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25

(Tie break: 4.50/55/18.25)
  534.88 

2   Linkov Sergey RUS   35+ M 1.50/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25
(Tie break: 0.00/52)

  534.88 

3   Krestianinov Alexey RUS   35+ M 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/52   511.63 
4   Zhitlovski Mikhail RUS   35+ M 2.00/46 5.50/46   63.95 
5   Simonov Sergey RUS   35+ M 3.00/46 3.00/46   34.88 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 4530 5520   838.91 
2   Parhomenko Elena BLR   -14 F 5050 4720   767.48 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 5210 4030   791.79 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 3670 3530   557.75 
5   Lahunova Anastasia BLR   -14 F 3690 3450   560.79 
6   Politova Varvara RUS   -14 F 3080 3340   507.60 
7   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 5220 3080   793.31 
8   Zimareva Alisa RUS   -14 F 3000 2210   455.93 
9   Slavich Kristina RUS   -14 F 2380   361.70 

10   Timofeeva Julia RUS   -14 F 1880   285.71 
11   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 1620   246.20 
12   Groznova Olga RUS   -14 F 1480   224.92 
13   Vinokurova Eva RUS   -14 F 1260   191.49 
14   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 1100   167.17 
15   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 350   53.19 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 3750 3810   507.32 
2   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   -14 M 2830 3030   403.46 
3   Churakov Danila RUS   -14 M 2130 1920   283.62 
4   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -14 M 1560 1130   207.72 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 3240 3030   370.29 
2   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 2340 2890   330.29 
3   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 4180 2630   477.71 
4   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 1740 2400   274.29 
5   Badalian Anna RUS   -17 F 3910 1010   446.86 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 8650 8170   823.03 
2   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 1900 3940   374.88 
3   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 1020 2000   190.29 
4   Presnov Nikita RUS   -17 M 1740 1120   165.56 



Vega OPen 2014
11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Club Vega, Moscow region

Page 4
13/07/2014 - 21:14

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 6670 5740   777.39 
2   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 5180 5680   662.00 
3   Dymant Iryna BLR   Ope F 5260 5570   649.18 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 4130 3510   481.35 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 3320 3190   386.95 
6   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 3000   349.65 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 5990 7260   621.58 
2   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 5970 5650   511.13 
3   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4640 5220   446.92 
4   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 4450 4540   388.70 
5   Mikriukov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 5190 4060   444.35 
6   Alentiev Andrey RUS   Ope M 3790   324.49 
7   Nikolaev Anton RUS   Ope M 3140   268.84 
8   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 2460   210.62 
9   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 450   38.53 
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 30.6m 32.5m   969.58 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 25.9m 24.5m   718.63 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 21.8m 23.0m   608.37 
4   Parhomenko Elena BLR   -14 F 17.2m 18.8m   448.67 
5   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 16.2m 15.7m   349.81 
6   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 15.6m   327.00 
7   Zimareva Alisa RUS   -14 F 15.5m   323.19 
8   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 14.7m   292.78 
9   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 13.5m   247.15 

10   Lahunova Anastasia BLR   -14 F 11.8m   182.51 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 24.4m 26.8m   545.45 
2   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -14 M 15.8m 17.4m   286.50 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 32.8m 32.5m   682.54 
2   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 31.3m 29.7m   642.86 
3   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 24.3m 24.9m   473.54 
4   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 16.9m 17.4m   275.13 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Arefiev Egor RUS   -17 M 45.4m 45.5m   831.53 
2   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 39.3m 42.3m   762.42 
3   Ovchinnikov Gleb RUS   -17 M 33.7m 35.1m   606.91 
4   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   -17 M 18.5m 18.9m   257.02 
5   Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR   -17 M 0.00m    
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 41.2m 44.0m   850.57 
2   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 42.0m 43.2m   832.18 
3   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 31.3m 32.8m   593.10 
4   Turets Iryna BLR   Ope F 44.8m   868.97 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 21.5m   333.33 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 61.3m 57.1m   893.09 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 59.8m 55.4m   868.42 
3   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 50.5m 50.3m   715.46 
4   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 45.7m 46.4m   648.03 
5   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 42.5m   583.88 
6   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 40.3m   547.70 
7   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 39.1m   527.96 



Vega OPen 2014
11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Club Vega, Moscow region

Page 7
13/07/2014 - 21:14

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -14 F 883.21  838.91  969.58  2691.70 
2   Prosvetova Stanislava UKR   -14 F 890.51  793.31  718.63  2402.45 
3   Kuzmenko Ksenia UKR   -14 F 737.23  791.79  608.37  2137.39 
4   Parhomenko Elena BLR   -14 F 554.74  767.48  448.67  1770.89 
5   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -14 F 759.12  557.75  247.15  1564.02 
6   Lahunova Anastasia BLR   -14 F 642.34  560.79  182.51  1385.64 
7   Zimareva Alisa RUS   -14 F 372.26  455.93  323.19  1151.38 
8   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   -14 F 576.64  167.17  327.00  1070.81 
9   Novikova Maria RUS   -14 F 474.45  246.20  292.78  1013.43 

10   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   -14 F 21.90  53.19  349.81  424.90 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Piatrenka Stefan BLR   -14 M 730.52  507.32  545.45  1783.29 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Petskova Iryna BLR   -17 F 702.70  477.71  682.54  1862.95 
2   Zhirkova Polina RUS   -17 F 790.54  330.29  473.54  1594.37 
3   Palchits Tatiana RUS   -17 F 520.27  274.29  275.13  1069.69 
4   Pozdniakova Daria RUS   -17 F 54.05  370.29  642.86  1067.20 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   -17 M 790.12  374.88  762.42  1927.42 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 747.06  662.00  832.18  2241.24 
2   Gibinska Alexandra RUS   Ope F 735.29  349.65  850.57  1935.51 
3   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 664.71  481.35  593.10  1739.16 
4   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 682.35  386.95  333.33  1402.63 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sukhotin Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 802.20  511.13  715.46  2028.79 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 692.31  446.92  868.42  2007.65 
3   Purosau Mikhail BLR   Ope M 752.75  621.58  527.96  1902.29 
4   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 780.22  388.70  583.88  1752.80 
5   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 673.08  210.62  648.03  1531.73 
6   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 697.80  38.53  547.70  1284.03 

Chief Judge
Padalyak Michail

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Ryanzina Natalia


